2017 Illinoisan of the Day - Illinois State Fair Days
Paul Briney                       Friday, August 11 - County Fairs and Horse Racing 
Harold Lindley

Saturday, August 12 - First Responders Day
David Beccue                   Sunday, August 13 - Veterans Day
Lois McDermand

Monday, August 14 - Senior Citizens Day/Scout Day
Vic Worthington            
Tuesday, August 15 - Agriculture Day
Kenneth D. Tyrrell            Wednesday, August 16 - Governor’s Day
Andra Ebert                      Thursday, August 17 - Democrat Day
James Ewen

Friday, August 18 - Futures for Kids Day
Rosella Young

Saturday, August 19 - Park District Conservation Day
Jennifer Mitton Cox
Sunday, August 20 - Family Day
